INDIRECT-FIRED GAS HEATING ASSEMBLIES FOR LARGE OPEN SPACES
AND DOOR HEATING APPLICATIONS
GA Gas Unit Heater
Assemblies
Technical Guide
TGGA-3
2
4830 Transport Drive, Dallas, TX 75247    Tel. (214) 638-6010

      designs for door heating applications.
E.   Positrak Revolving Discharge drive- Has a
      small six rpm, high torque motor. The idler
      gear drive is a proven design, extensively
      tested in both the laboratory and the field.
Equipment Features
E
D
C
B
A
5
CAPACITIES AND MODEL DESCRIPTION
Capacities
INPUT OUTPUT HP RPM
GA-320 400,000 320,000 6,000 400 3/4 850 1,120
GA-400 500,000 400,000 7,500 500 1 1/2 850 1,200
GA-640 800,000 640,000 12,000 800 2 850 1,600
GA-800 1,000,000 800,000 15,000 1,000 3 850 2,400
GA-960 1,200,000 960,000 18,000 1,200 5 850 2,800
GA-1280 1,600,000 1,280,000 22,500 1,600 5 850 3,200
Note: Gas usage is calculated for natural gas with heating value of 1,000 Btu/cubic foot.
SCFM
ENERGY, BTU/HOUR

control piping train (arranged to facilitate field
piping to a common supply manifold).
The safety controls will include a combustion air
pressure switch to verify proper powered vent flow
prior to allowing the gas valve to operate.
Fuel
Each unit shall be suited to operate on a clean
(natural gas supply of 6 to 14 inches water column
pressure having a heating value of 1,000 BTU per
cubic foot and a specific gravity of 0.65) (mixture of
liquid propane gas and air proportioned to deliver
the heating value of the natural gas described
above) (liquid propane gas having a heating value
of ______ BTU per cubic foot and a specific gravity
of _____).
GA-640-VJ 640 2 230/3/60 UH-1
TagModel No.
Output,
MBTUH
Motor